

Grady County Courthouse 405.224.7388 PO Box 1009 Chickasha, OK 73023 jlocke@gradycountyok.com

Grady County Equalization Board Agenda

The Equalization Board of Grady County, Oklahoma Will hold a Special Meeting at the Grady County Commissioner's Meeting Room Date: Tuesday, December 3, 2024 at 9:00 AM

Item 1. Call meeting to order.

Item 2. Roll Call by Clerk

Item 3. Discussion and possible action property value hearings before the Board on the following:

OWNER NAME: PROPERTY:

9:00 AM Elite Tubular LLC Personal

Adjourn Meeting.

AT 11:21 O'CLOCK AM
JILL LOCKE, COUNTY CLERK

NOV 2 7 2024

JILL LOCKE, COUNTY CLERK
GRADY COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
BY LOCKE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA
BY LOCKE COUNTY, OKLAHOMA